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LRy S nm 980/1064/1310/1550
TIEHR nm +40
BN dB <0.25
B3R $5i7E dB =60.00

RiE dB <500.00
MEDNIRFE dB =20.00(Only PM)
BERE °C -20-75
EHERE °C -40-85
HAKE m 1.00+0.10
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HETHRE SM or PM or MM
by rea Py um 250
I mm 1.3X10/1.6X7.0/2.78 X 8.0
BR: 88T 23° Tidmis.
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31: 1310nm
A: FC/APC
55: 1550nm Y: B
FC:"JRLFHES" | S: HIR C: x40nm | P: FC/PC
98: 980nm N: &
N: None
64: 1064nm
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